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l07l Tray

l07l Bas ket

l07l Support hl'i re Assembly.

Casters 3/8-16 x I 1/2" stem.

Fender l^Jasher I 5/8 0.D. .39? hole

Tray Support Tube

Formed Tube

FARTS LIST

Part No. 1072

RIDING MOhlER GRASS CATCHER

Part Descri pt'ion List Price

1072 S Complete Kit $sz.gs
Repl acement Parts

2l .00

20.50

6.35

3.00

.05

I .75

4.15

1 .25

.90
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.?0

Deck Bracket.

Tuhe Holder Bracket

l.lo. ll tlitch Pin.

l" x 2 3/4" ?0 ga. Square l,Jasher.
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